
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Kuznetsov Andrey P.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of laser and optical system calculations  M20-210  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Laser Fusion Physics  M19-218  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of high-power laser systems  M19-218  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-218  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Industrial workshop (research, physics of lasers and laser plasma)  B17-202

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Powerful laser installations for thermonuclear research  M20-210  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Educational practice: research, introduction to laser thermonuclear fusion

 B18-202  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Academic practice (industry, technology)  M20-210  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B19-201, B19-202, B19-203, B19-204, B19-205,

B19-211  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Fusion Physics  M19-218  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Powerful laser installations for thermonuclear research  M20-210  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of high-power laser systems  M19-218  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-218  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, physics of lasers and laser plasma)  B17-202

 ДОТ


